
Regiocup/Nikolausturnier

Remseck, 26.11.2017

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sven Herrmann KSV Tennenbronn
4:00

12
4:00

12
 0  2  0  0  4 2

2 Paul Laible SG Weilimdorf
PS 8:2

31
PS 4:2

31
 2  6  0  0  12 1
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